Artist

Jennifer Weatherly

Gene Watson

Mel McDaniel

Ray Price

Loretta Lynn

Hawkshaw Hawkins

Casey Chesnutt

Johnny Bush

Paul Williams

Ricky Skaggs

Linda Ronstadt

Eddy Raven

Roy Drusky

Jack Greene

Wanda Jackson

Rhonda Vincent

Johnny Russell

Eddy Arnold

The Kendalls

Billy Gray

Jerry Byrd

Reba McEntire

Lefty Frizzell

Claude King

Jim Reeves

The Wilburn Brothers

Jim Eanes & the Shenandoah
Valley Boys

Johnny Cash

Wild Rose
Don Williams
Kevin Fowler
Lynn Anderson
Del Reeves
Ted Doyle

Skeeter Davis
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Title

Boogie 'Til The Cows Come Home
What She Don't Know Won't Hurt Her
Hello Daddy, Good Morning Darling
I've Got A New Heartache

You Wanna Give Me A Lift

You Go Your Way, I'll Go Mine (rec. 1947)
Uninvited Guest (digital single)

Undo The Right

What Was | Supposed To Do

Uncle Pen

Blue Bayou

Sooner Or Later

White Lightnin' Express

Ever Since My Baby Went Away

A Girl Don't Have To Drink To Have Fun
Lonesome Wind Blues

The Baptism Of Jesse Taylor

Ballad Of Wes Tancred

Thank God For The Radio

I'll Find A Way (To Free Myself)
Wang Wang Blues (inst.)

Little Rock

Always Late (With Your Kisses)

The Comancheros

Waitin' For A Train

Hurt He Once For Me

Ole Virginia Waltz

The Preacher Said, Jesus Said
(w/ Rev. Billy Graham)

Hidden Hollow

And So It Goes

Big River

I've Never Loved Anyone More

Looking At The World Through A Windshield

We've Got A Lot To Be Thankful For
(recorded 1959)

Bus Fare To Kentucky

Album
In The Name Of Love

The Legend Of Copas And Hawkins (LP)

Back Home Again

Man In Black (LP)
Listen To Your Heart

And So It Goes
Chippin' Away

The D Singles, Volume 2 (boxed set)

Label

JK

MCA
Capitol
Columbia
Decca
King
Clearwater
Stop
Decca
Epic
Elektra
Universal
Mercury
Decca
Capitol
Rounder
RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Mercury
Longhorn
Mercury
MCA
Columbia
Columbia
RCA Victor
Decca
Blue Ridge

Columbia

Capitol

Sugar Hill
Average Joe's
Columbia
United Artists
Bear Family

RCA Victor

Year
1997
1982
1980
1956
1970
1963
2025
1968
1960
1983
1977
1989
1965
1965
1967
2000
1973
1956
1984
1960
1953
1986
1951
1961
1956
1966
1951

1971

1991
2012
2011
1975
1968
1999

1971


Owner
Text Box
 Good 'N Country 9-13-2025 playlist


Jimmy Newman
Norm Owens

Harold Dorman

The Shelton Brothers
Jonie Mosby

Artificial Rose

City Livin'

Mountain Of Love

Deep Elem Blues

He Wouldn't Take Me Home

Decca
Crosby
Top Rank
Decca
Challenge

1965
1962
1959
1935
1960





