Good 'N Country 9-13-2025 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Jennifer Weatherly	Boogie 'Til The Cows Come Home	In The Name Of Love	JK	1997
Gene Watson	What She Don't Know Won't Hurt Her		MCA	1982
Mel McDaniel	Hello Daddy, Good Morning Darling		Capitol	1980
Ray Price	I've Got A New Heartache		Columbia	1956
Loretta Lynn	You Wanna Give Me A Lift		Decca	1970
Hawkshaw Hawkins	You Go Your Way, I'll Go Mine (rec. 1947)	The Legend Of Copas And Hawkins (LP)	King	1963
Casey Chesnutt	Uninvited Guest (digital single)		Clearwater	2025
Johnny Bush	Undo The Right		Stop	1968
Paul Williams	What Was I Supposed To Do		Decca	1960
Ricky Skaggs	Uncle Pen		Epic	1983
Linda Ronstadt	Blue Bayou		Elektra	1977
Eddy Raven	Sooner Or Later		Universal	1989
Roy Drusky	White Lightnin' Express		Mercury	1965
Jack Greene	Ever Since My Baby Went Away		Decca	1965
Wanda Jackson	A Girl Don't Have To Drink To Have Fun		Capitol	1967
Rhonda Vincent	Lonesome Wind Blues	Back Home Again	Rounder	2000
Johnny Russell	The Baptism Of Jesse Taylor		RCA Victor	1973
Eddy Arnold	Ballad Of Wes Tancred		RCA Victor	1956
The Kendalls	Thank God For The Radio		Mercury	1984
Billy Gray	I'll Find A Way (To Free Myself)		Longhorn	1960
Jerry Byrd	Wang Wang Blues (inst.)		Mercury	1953
Reba McEntire	Little Rock		MCA	1986
Lefty Frizzell	Always Late (With Your Kisses)		Columbia	1951
Claude King	The Comancheros		Columbia	1961
Jim Reeves	Waitin' For A Train		RCA Victor	1956
The Wilburn Brothers	Hurt He Once For Me		Decca	1966
Jim Eanes & the Shenandoah	Ole Virginia Waltz		Blue Ridge	1951
Valley Boys	•		•	
Johnny Cash	The Preacher Said, Jesus Said (w/ Rev. Billy Graham)	Man In Black (LP)	Columbia	1971
Wild Rose	Hidden Hollow	Listen To Your Heart	Capitol	1991
Don Williams	And So It Goes	And So It Goes	Sugar Hill	2012
Kevin Fowler	Big River	Chippin' Away	Average Joe's	2011
Lynn Anderson	I've Never Loved Anyone More	,	Columbia	1975
Del Reeves	Looking At The World Through A Windshield		United Artists	1968
Ted Doyle	We've Got A Lot To Be Thankful For (recorded 1959)	The D Singles, Volume 2 (boxed set)	Bear Family	1999
Skeeter Davis	Bus Fare To Kentucky		RCA Victor	1971

Jimmy Newman	Artificial Rose	Decca	1965
Norm Owens	City Livin'	Crosby	1962
Harold Dorman	Mountain Of Love	Top Rank	1959
The Shelton Brothers	Deep Elem Blues	Decca	1935
Jonie Mosby	He Wouldn't Take Me Home	Challenge	1960